
Pos 

 

MX-SM 

1 

 

Open 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

96 

7 

711 

99 

29 

14 

321 

20 

485 

32 

250 

100 

333 

251 

901 

21 

23 

555 

Name 

Paweł Żuralski 

Kristjan Siilak 

Gatis Tikins 

Igors Povars 

Rūdolfs Pumpurs 

Alex Vetkin 

Ilya Scheglov 

Povilas Leckas 

Vidmantas Vaidinauskas 

Dainius Žiaubre 

Anton Charnavushka 

Imants Kalnins 

Sergejus Šeniauskas 

Alexey CHERNOVETS 

Maciej Michalski 

Konstantin Geskin 

Karlis Strazds 

Egidijus Jankauskas 

Class 

MX-SM 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Club 

KM WIRA? 

SharkMoto 

Motodroms 

motodroms 

Vihur Motosport 

Oscar MX  

SMC LT 

Oacar MX Team 

SMX1 DOSAAF BLR 

Motodroms 

Oskar MX Team 

SMX1 DOSAAF BLR 

Follow Me Supermoto Racing Team 

Supermoto Russia  

Oscar MX 

R1.  

25 

25 

22 

20 

12 

14 

18 

16 

9 

10 

13 

8 

11 

15 

7 

6 

5 

4 

R2.  

25 

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

12 

13 

15 

14 

10 

11 

8 

4 

9 

7 

6 

5 

Total points 

50 

50 

44 

38 

32 

30 

30 

29 

24 

24 

23 

19 

19 

19 

16 

13 

11 

9 
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Lietuvos ir Latvijos supermoto čem. IIIe 

#005 Points 

Open, MX-SM point 

Šiauliai SUPERMOTO 1,000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

22 

619 

161 

75 

717 

424 

27 

Name 

Patrick Pals 

Don Eric Laane 

Zuralski Jedrzej 

Dzintars Baltais 

Edgars Ivuškans 

Sven Simulask 

Dominykas Diraitis 

Class 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

Club 

TM Estonia 

Redmoto 

Adneture Team 

Motodroms 

Motodroms 

Motodepoo 

Sūduvos MX 

R1.  

22 

25 

20 

18 

15 

16 

14 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

16 

18 

15 

14 

Total points 

47 

47 

40 

34 

33 

31 

28 
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S1 point 

Šiauliai SUPERMOTO 1,000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

555 

32 

136 

28 

251 

594 

313 

155 

888 

166 

707 

167 

76 

Name 

Kaspars Loss 

Sven Vetkin 

Edijs Linbergs 

Edgars Tikinš 

Sergei SEREGIN 

Zigmars Zvirbulis 

Martin Tammetalu 

Raimonds Gaidelis 

Tomas Terlikovskis 

Ivo Gr īsnińš Grīslis 

Artis Vigulis 

Linas Grigaliūnas 

Roman Maltsev 

Class 

SM Sumo 

SM Sumo 

SM Sumo 

SM Sumo 

SM Sumo 

SM Sumo 

SM Sumo 

SM Sumo 

SM Sumo 

SM Sumo 

SM Sumo 

SM Sumo 

SM Sumo 

Club 

Supermoto Banda 

Vihur motosport 

Rambas R 

SMX1 DOSAAF BLR 

SUPERMOTO BANDA 

Moto20 

Supermoto Banda 

LSMA 

R1.  

25 

20 

22 

18 

16 

11 

14 

13 

15 

10 

9 

8 

12 

R2.  

22 

25 

18 

15 

16 

20 

14 

13 

10 

12 

11 

9 

0 

Total points 

47 

45 

40 

33 

32 

31 

28 

26 

25 

22 

20 

17 

12 
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#005 Points 

SM Sumo point 

Šiauliai SUPERMOTO 1,000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

66 

11 

222 

707 

3 

450 

999 

95 

Name 

Rinalds Dislers Kirilko 

Normunds Cīrulis 

Jānis Kļaviņš 

Roberts Gazārovs 

Gatis Tabūns 

Roberts Liepa 

Aksels Cīrulis 

Edgars Skinderskis 

Class 

SuperQuad 

SuperQuad 

SuperQuad 

SuperQuad 

SuperQuad 

SuperQuad 

SuperQuad 

SuperQuad 

Club 

X99 Sl?ter?ni 

Gulbenes Moto 

Gulbenes Moto 

Gulbenes Moto 

Mk rambas r 

Gulbenes Moto 

Mk rambas r 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

Total points 

50 

44 

40 

36 

32 

30 

28 

26 
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SuperQuad point 

Šiauliai SUPERMOTO 1,000 km 


